
12-Jan Monday No Class
19-Jan Monday MLK Jr. Day; No Class
26-Jan Monday Distribution of Syllabus
2-Feb Monday FMA organizational meeting
9-Feb Monday No Class
16-Feb Monday FMA meeting
23-Feb Monday Class meeting, Surveys
1-Mar Monday FMA meeting
8-Mar Monday Pictures, Resume.
15-Mar Monday FMA meeting
22-Mar Monday Spring Break; No Class
29-Mar Monday FMA meeting
2-Apr Friday Comprehensive Multiple-Choice Test: 

1:00 - 3:30 p.m.   Bring Scantron
5-Apr Monday No Class
12-Apr Monday FMA meeting;  Written Case due (Dr. 

Chhachhi's Mailbox)
19-Apr Monday Multiple-Choice Test for Financial 

Planning Majors.   Bring Scantron
26-Apr Monday FMA meeting/Re-Testing for Financial 

Planning Majors
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